
July 1 2024  1 Page:
    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    ORDINANCE CALENDAR
Published:

JUDGE RITA CHERRY 

Thursday, July 11 2024

24-K-1206

24-K-1193

24-K-1143

24-K-1150

24-K-1196

24-K-1188

24-K-1162

24-K-826

24-K-1210

24-K-1168

24-K-1169

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

ABDALLAH, ABDALLAH MAHMOUD 

AMOS, LAMAR E 

ANDERSON, RORY CARLTON 

ANTHONY, KE'MAHN JOSEPH 

BARNER, MICHAEL LEWIS 

BEST, DAVID 

BLUMBERG, BRUCE JORDAN 

BOOTH, JOANN N 

BRAND JR, ROBERT LEE 

BUCKHALTER, ROBERT 

BUCKHALTER, ROBERT 

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

BUSINESS LICENSE OCC TAX

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

LIFE SAFETY CERTIFICATE OF

OCCUPANCY REQUIREMENT

DETERMINATION, RETURNS, PAYMEN

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

LITTER-ORD

USE LIMITATIONS/OUTSIDE STORAGE

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor Public Safety Buildin

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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JUDGE RITA CHERRY 

Thursday, July 11 2024

24-K-1218

24-K-1219

24-K-1166

24-K-1165

24-K-1167

24-K-1146

24-K-1159

24-K-1176

24-K-1189

24-K-1221

24-K-1031

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

BURDICK, JASON 

BURDICK, JASON 

BURKHALTER, ROBERT 

BURKHALTER, ROBERT 

BURKHALTER, ROBERT 

BURNETT, BRIAN B 

CAHILL, MARY CLARE 

CARRODUS, CHAD P 

CHEEKS, JOHN SHIELDS 

CLARK, KAJHA DENISE 

COFFEE, JOSHUA I 

PARKING STANDARDS

NON-COMPLIANCE VEHICLE

FENCE ON RIGHT-OF-WAY

GRASS & WEED CONTROL

NON-COMPLIANCE VEHICLE

DETERMINATION, RETURNS, PAYMEN

DETERMINATION, RETURNS, PAYMEN

PERMITTED USES-ASSEMBLY HALL

FIRE SAFETY STANDARDS ADOPTED

DETERMINATION, RETURNS, PAYMEN

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor Public Safety Buildin

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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JUDGE RITA CHERRY 

Thursday, July 11 2024

24-K-1161

24-K-805

24-K-933

24-K-842

24-K-1184

24-K-841

24-K-1207

24-K-1158

24-K-837

24-K-1215

24-K-1192

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

COHEN, DAVID AARON 

DRIGER, CASSANDRA 

DUCHANOIS, MILES DEAN 

DUKE, WENDI 

DUKES, LAQUISHA MICHELLE 

DUKES, WENDI 

DUNNIGAN, BRANDON ROBERT 

EUBANK, CHRISTOPHER C 

FASILAT, ADESINA 

FERGUSON, WANDA 

FERRIS, PATRICK MICHAEL 

DETERMINATION, RETURNS, PAYMEN

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

USE LIMITATIONS/OUTSIDE STORAGE

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

FIRE SAFETY STANDARDS ADOPTED

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

DETERMINATION, RETURNS, PAYMEN

LITTER

ILLEGAL DUMPING

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor Public Safety Buildin

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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JUDGE RITA CHERRY 

Thursday, July 11 2024

24-K-629

24-K-1208

24-K-1181

24-K-1183

24-K-1182

24-K-1233

24-K-1234

24-K-1174

24-K-1160

24-K-959

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

FORBES, DILLAN SHAE 

FRANKS, KEION DEVANTE 

FRIANT, JENNIFER LYNN 

FRIANT, JENNIFER LYNN 

FRIANT, JENNIFER LYNN 

FUENTES SANDOVAL, JOSE REFUGIO

FUENTES SANDOVAL, JOSE REFUGIO

GALLIMORE, FREDERICK C 

GARCIA GUERRERO, JESUS

EDUMUNDO 

GLOPPE, CHARLES VINCENT 

FIRE SAFETY STANDARDS ADOPTED

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CERT. OF OCCUPANCY

CERT. OF OCCUPANCY

CERT. OF OCCUPANCY

PRICING OF ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

WORK PERMITS

EXTERIOR BUILDING SURFACE

MAINTENANCE

DETERMINATION, RETURNS, PAYMEN

ILLG PARKING/WITHIN PARK

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor Public Safety Buildin

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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24-K-1030

24-K-1051

24-K-812

24-K-813

24-K-1172

24-K-1151

24-K-1142

24-K-809

24-K-810

24-K-1185

24-K-1203

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

GONZALEZ, JESUS ADONIS 

GONZALEZ, CHRISTIAN 

GONZALEZ, FILIMON 

GONZALEZ, FILIMON 

GRIGGS, CLAY R 

HAKIM, KIROLOS M 

HARRIS, CARLA ANITA 

HERNANDEZ, SAID 

HERNANDEZ, SAID 

HOLMES JR., DARYL KEVIN 

HOPKINS, SHENESIA SHERRIE 

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

PERMITTED USES

BUSINESS LICENSE OCC TAX

FIRELANE PARKING

PARKING STANDARDS

PERMITTED USE GROUP HOME

FIRE SAFETY STANDARDS ADOPTED

ILLG PARKING/WITHIN PARK

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor Public Safety Buildin

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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24-K-1175

24-K-1173

24-K-1145

24-K-1232

24-K-1231

24-K-1149

24-K-1204

24-K-1148

24-K-1147

24-K-1177

24-K-824

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

HOURIGAN, MARTIN 

HULL, BELINDA 

JONES, TAYLOR RAE 

JONES, DONELLE ANTJUAN 

JONES, DONELLE 

JONES, DONELLE ANT JUAN 

KABANI, AAMIR BAHADUR ALI 

LI, YING 

LI, YING 

LIN, XIAOUNG 

LOCKETT, KEIARA 

PARKING STANDARDS

EXTERIOR BUILDING SURFACE

MAINTENANCE

DETERMINATION, RETURNS, PAYMEN

FIRE SAFETY STANDARDS ADOPTED

CERT. OF OCCUPANCY

DETERMINATION, RETURNS, PAYMEN

ILLG PARKING/WITHIN PARK

RECORD OF TREATMENTS

LOCATION AND PREMISES REQUIREMENTS

WORK PERMITS

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

SPIZMAN

SPIZMAN

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor Public Safety Buildin

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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24-K-1164

24-K-1163

24-K-1216

24-K-1217

24-K-1170

24-K-1220

24-K-836

24-K-1213

24-K-1214

24-K-1190

24-K-1191

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

LONG, BARRY 

LONG, BARRY 

MACHADO, FLOR 

MACHADO, FLOR 

MARTINEZ CASTRO, GEAVANNY M 

MEDINA, JOSE 

MONTIEL, ARMANDO 

MOSS, MICHELLEE JOY 

MOSS, MICHELLEE JOY 

MURRAY, CHRISTOPHER JAMES 

MURRAY, CHRISTOPHER JAMES 

NON COMPLIANCE VEHICLE

PARKING STANDARDS

USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE

PARKING STANDARDS

PARKING STANDARDS

PARKING STANDARDS

PERMITTED USES

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor Public Safety Buildin

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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24-K-1205

24-K-1171

24-K-1199

24-K-937

24-K-1052

24-K-1053

24-K-1228

24-K-536

24-K-1229

24-K-1230

24-K-1186

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

NEWBERRY, GREG 

OAMI, CHAIM 

OHARE, KELLEY CONE 

PARHAM, MANDRELL DARIONE 

PAYLOR, CLARENCE 

PAYLOR, CLARENCE 

PEREZ LOPEZ, JULY DAMARIS 

PRINGLE, ADRIAN LENARD 

ROBERTS, BRYCE L 

ROBERTS, BRYCE L 

ROBINSON, GIGI 

ANIMALS IN MOTOR VEHICLES

PERMITTED USES-PARKING VECHICLES

ILLG PARKING/WITHIN PARK

SOLICITATION PERMIT

NON-COMPLIANCE VEHICLE

USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE

ALCOHOL SALES WORK PERMIT

FIRELANE PARKING

LITTER

USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE

FIRE SAFETY STANDARDS ADOPTED

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor Public Safety Buildin

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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24-K-1069

24-K-1156

24-K-1152

24-K-1153

24-K-872

24-K-871

24-K-869

24-K-868

24-K-867

24-K-866

24-K-865

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

ROGERS, MELINDA M 

SANCHEZ, GABRIEL J 

SANCHEZ, GABRIEL J 

SANCHEZ, GABRIEL J 

SAUNDERS, HEATHER LYNNE 

SAUNDERS, HEATHER LYNNE 

SAUNDERS, HEATHER LYNNE 

SAUNDERS, HEATHER LYNNE 

SAUNDERS, HEATHER LYNNE 

SAUNDERS, HEATHER LYNNE 

SAUNDERS, HEATHER LYNNE 

LITTER

STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor Public Safety Buildin

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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24-K-864

24-K-863

24-K-1201

24-K-1195

24-K-1194

24-K-775

24-K-775

24-K-774

24-K-1144

24-K-944

24-K-825

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

SAUNDERS, HEATHER LYNNE 

SAUNDERS, HEATHER LYNNE 

SCHROEDER, SCOTT ALAN 

SENSE, DAVIDA GRACE 

SENSE, DAVIDA GRACE 

SLAYTON, ALLISON REAGAN 

SLAYTON, ALLISON REAGAN 

SLAYTON, ALLISON REAGAN 

SMITH, KATELYN 

STODGHILL, CYNTHIA Q 

STROUD, KRISTI 

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

ILLG PARKING/WITHIN PARK

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

DETERMINATION, RETURNS, PAYMEN

FIRE SAFETY STANDARDS ADOPTED

UNIFORM RULES OF ROAD

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor Public Safety Buildin

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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24-K-1299

24-K-1187

24-K-1212

24-K-1211

24-K-1209

24-K-1032

24-K-1157

24-K-1325

24-K-1324

24-K-1326

24-K-1226

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

TAYLOR, DEIZSLYN 

THOMAS, JA'VON 

THORNTON, ALEXIS CLAIRE 

THORNTON, ALEXIS CLAIRE 

WARD, ANTRON MARQUIS 

WILLIAMS, LAUREN 

WOODLEY, JENEE LEVETT 

YE, WENQIAG 

YE, WENQIAG 

YE, WENQIAG 

YIN, ZHENGLIN 

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

FIRE SAFETY STANDARDS ADOPTED

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

DETERMINATION, RETURNS, PAYMEN

PREMISES REQUIREMENT

UNLISTED/UNLICENSED EMPLOYEE

WORK PERMITS

DISPLAY OF LICENSE

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor Public Safety Buildin

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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24-K-1225

24-K-1224

24-K-1227

121

122

123

YIN, ZHENGLIN 

YIN, ZHENGLIN 

YIN, ZHENGLIN 

RECORD OF TREATMENTS

UNLISTED/UNLICENSED EMPLOYEE

HOURS AND PLACE OF OPPERATION

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor Public Safety Buildin

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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